
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

3 

34 

22 

96 

166 

90 

87 

52 

Name 

Kjell Hjertman 

Elton Grönvold Andersson 

Arvid Emmoth 

Alexander Bronder 

Elmer Bernhardtson 

Emil Johan Kosmo 

Sander Williams-Haugen 

William Emmoth 

Class 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

3.535 

4.026 

6.268 

6.653 

7.755 

8.630 

11.976 

Total Tm 

6:16.227 

6:19.762 

6:20.253 

6:22.495 

6:22.880 

6:23.982 

6:24.857 

6:28.203 

Best Tm 

35.779 

35.920 

36.038 

36.221 

36.097 

36.364 

36.314 

36.437 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-07-19 15:36:55 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

3.535 

Avg. Speed 

71,765 

Best Lap Tm 

35.779 

Best Speed 

75,463 

Best Lap by 

3 - Kjell Hjertman 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 4 

J60 

Superheat 

Race started at 15:16:06 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-19 15:05 


