

J60

Trollringen 0,750 km

Superheat

2025-07-19 15:05

Race started at 15:16:06

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/St	Sponsor
1	3	Kjell Hjertman	Junior 60	10		6:16.227	35.779	SWEDE	
2	34	Elton Grönvold Andersson	Junior 60	10	3.535	6:19.762	35.920	SWEDE	
3	22	Arvid Emmoth	Junior 60	10	4.026	6:20.253	36.038	SWEDE	
4	96	Alexander Bronder	Junior 60	10	6.268	6:22.495	36.221	NORW	
5	166	Elmer Bernhardtson	Junior 60	10	6.653	6:22.880	36.097	SWEDE	
6	90	Emil Johan Kosmo	Junior 60	10	7.755	6:23.982	36.364	NORW	
7	87	Sander Williams-Haugen	Junior 60	10	8.630	6:24.857	36.314	NORW	
8	52	William Emmoth	Junior 60	10	11.976	6:28.203	36.437	SWEDE	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
3.535	71,765	35.779	75,463	3 - Kjell Hjertman

Orbits